




Smackover Norphlet School District
2023 - 2024 Minute School Calendar (175 Student Days)
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School Day: 7:50am - 3:10pm
Total Instructional Hours:
All Campuses: 23 Student Days X 276 Minutes = 105.8 Hours

152 Student Days X 382 Minutes = 967.7 Hours
Total Number of Hours = 1,073.5 Hours

Inclement Weather Days: January 16, 17, 18, 19, 2024 (No School)
Marking Periods for Nine Weeks

1st Nine Weeks: August 15, 2023 - October 17, 2023 (44 Days)
2nd Nine Weeks October 18, 2023 - January 5, 2024 (43 Days)
3rd Nine Weeks: January 8, 2024 - March 12, 2024 (45 Days)
4th Nine Weeks: March 13, 2024 - May 24, 2024 (46 Days)

First and Last Day of School School Holiday/Closed/Inclement Weather

Early Release (Homecoming @
1:20pm)

Smackover P/T Conference (All campuses dismiss @
1:20pm)

Norphlet P/T Conference (All
campuses dismiss @ 1:20pm) Early Release @ 1:20 for PLC Work
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Smackover-Norphlet School District School Calendar 2023-2024

First Day of School Tuesday, August 15, 2023

Labor Day Holiday (School Closed) Monday, September 4, 2023

Homecoming (Early Release at 1:20pm) Friday, September 22, 2023

SES/SHS Parent Teacher Conferences (Early Release @
1:20pm)

Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Smackover Preschool/NMS Parent Teacher Conferences
(Early Release @ 1:20pm)

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Fall Break (School Closed) Monday, October 9, 2023

1st 9 Weeks Report Cards Go Home Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Thanksgiving Break (School Closed) November 20-24, 2023

Christmas Break (School Closed) December 21, 2023 - January 3, 2024

Students Return for Spring Semester Thursday, January 4, 2024

2nd 9 Weeks Report Cards Go Home Friday, January 12, 2024

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (School Closed) Monday, January 15, 2024

SES/SHS Parent Teacher Conferences (Early Release @
1:20pm)

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Smackover Preschool/NMS Parent Teacher Conferences
(Early Release @ 1:20pm)

Thursday, February 15, 2024

President’s Day (School Closed) Monday, February 19, 2024

3rd 9 Weeks Report Cards Go Home Friday, March 15, 2024

Spring Break (School Closed) March 18-22, 2024

Good Friday Holiday (School Closed) Friday, March 29, 2024

Make-Up Day (Inclement Weather) Friday, April 19, 2024

4th 9 Weeks Report Cards Go Home Friday, May 24, 2024

Last Day of School Friday, May 24, 2024

Make up Days Tue, May 28, 2024 - Mon, June 3, 2024

Each Wednesday beginning August 30, 2023, all campuses except preschool will dismiss at 1:20
pm for professional learning communities.
There are 5 weeks during the year when early dismissal will not occur on Wednesday, but a
different day of the week. These are listed below:

● Friday, Sept 22 - Homecoming
● Tuesday, Sept 26 - P/T Conference @ SHS & SES
● Tuesday, Oct 3 - P/T Conferences @ NMS
● Thursday, Feb 8 - P/T Conferences @ SHS & SES
● Thursday, Feb 15 - P/T Conferences @ NMS

School Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com

http://www.calendarlabs.com/school-calendar

